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31330
/2023 

ME23019 
MAXI HOME 
MARKET MELILLA 
S.L. 

B5203761
1 

28.080,00 
2.453.530,
13 

20/09/20
23 

09:45:22 25 10 0 0 0 35,00 149 

31331
/2023 

ME23020 
SARAH LORENA 
ROLDAN ESTRADA 

****0541** 38.262,76 
2.491.792,
89 

20/09/20
23 

09:45:37 25 10 0 0 0 35,00 150 

31357
/2023 

ME23030 
FRANCISCO 
SAUCEDA GARCIA 

****7000** 18.900,00 
2.510.692,
89 

20/09/20
23 

10:15:19 25 10 0 0 0 35,00 151 

31369
/2023 

ME23033 
MARTA ALONSO 
RUIZ 

****0943** 35.100,00 
2.545.792,
89 

20/09/20
23 

10:26:49 25 10 0 0 0 35,00 152 

31465
/2023 

ME23048 

PROYECTOS 
EMPRESARIALES Y 
SERVICIOS MALIKA 
S.L. 

B5200855
4 

26.252,06 
2.572.044,
95 

20/09/20
23 

10:48:36 25 10 0 0 0 35,00 153 

31453
/2023 

ME23046 CARAI MELILLA S.L. 
B5202105
2 

60.429,70 
2.632.474,
65 

20/09/20
23 

11:37:01 25 10 0 0 0 35,00 154 

31483
/2023 

ME23054 
BRICOMADERAS 
ADIMEL S.L. 

B5203717
3 

38.988,00 
2.671.462,
65 

20/09/20
23 

12:06:36 25 10 0 0 0 35,00 155 

31508
/2023 

ME23071 
IDIC CONSULTING 
S.L. 

B5200704
4 

30.600,00 
2.702.062,
65 

20/09/20
23 

13:15:32 25 10 0 0 0 35,00 156 

31517
/2023 

ME23076 
TRESFORCAS TV 
MELILLA S.L. 

B0196332
1 

33.337,15 
2.735.399,
80 

20/09/20
23 

13:34:05 25 10 0 0 0 35,00 157 

31521
/2023 

ME23079 
LAZARO 
INSTALACIONES E 
HIJOS S.L. 

B5203228
1 

28.080,00 
2.763.479,
80 

20/09/20
23 

13:57:12 25 10 0 0 0 35,00 158 

31532
/2023 

ME23082 
CLINICA 
VETERINARIA 
ALBEITAR C.B. 

E2995501
0 

37.200,00 
2.800.679,
80 

20/09/20
23 

14:41:25 25 10 0 0 0 35,00 159 

31616
/2023 

ME23087 
CAROLINA 
ESCUDERO 
GARNICA 

****9898** 24.570,00 
2.825.249,
80 

20/09/20
23 

16:34:52 25 10 0 0 0 35,00 160 

31624
/2023 

ME23091 EUROPIZZA S.C. 
J5203629
0 

45.780,00 
2.871.029,
80 

20/09/20
23 

17:44:05 25 10 0 0 0 35,00 161 

31641
/2023 

ME23096 SERGLOBIN S.L. 
B5200560
0 

41.285,18 
2.912.314,
98 

20/09/20
23 

18:51:56 25 10 0 0 0 35,00 162 

31663
/2023 

ME23105 
SUCESORES DE D. 
ANTONIO IBARRA 
GARCIA S.C. 

E2995207
4 

13.800,00 
2.926.114,
98 

21/09/20
23 

09:51:35 25 10 0 0 0 35,00 163 

31666
/2023 

ME23106 AZMEL S.C. 
F5200609
5 

40.028,54 
2.966.143,
52 

21/09/20
23 

09:58:56 25 10 0 0 0 35,00 164 

31683
/2023 

ME23107 
HOSTELERIA 
MELILLENSE S.L. 

B2995102
7 

29.640,00 
2.995.783,
52 

21/09/20
23 

10:22:48 25 10 0 0 0 35,00 165 

31759
/2023 

ME23128 
HISSAN MOHAMED 
MIMUN 

****0686** 27.149,09 
3.022.932,
61 

21/09/20
23 

12:25:38 25 10 0 0 0 35,00 166 

31747
/2023 

ME23122 ITV MELILLA S.L. 
B5204048
2 

38.400,00 
3.061.332,
61 

21/09/20
23 

12:52:40 25 10 0 0 0 35,00 167 

31793
/2023 

ME23134 ORSAEXPRES S.L. 
B5203689
4 

20.462,40 
3.081.795,
01 

21/09/20
23 

15:58:21 25 10 0 0 0 35,00 168 

31806
/2023 

ME23140 
CARNICAS SEALKA 
S.L. 

B5201033
7 

18.900,00 
3.100.695,
01 

21/09/20
23 

19:34:51 25 10 0 0 0 35,00 169 

32051
/2023 

ME23161 TECNOHOGAR S.L. 
B5203152
3 

33.682,56 
3.134.377,
57 

22/09/20
23 

14:08:32 25 10 0 0 0 35,00 170 

32057
/2023 

ME23164 
NORAMIN MELILLA 
S.L. 

B5204222
3 

29.484,19 
3.163.861,
76 

22/09/20
23 

18:33:55 25 10 0 0 0 35,00 171 

32361
/2023 

ME23188 
JOSE ENRIQUE 
REMARTINEZ 
BURKHALTER 

****7042** 25.800,00 
3.189.661,
76 

25/09/20
23 

19:54:37 25 10 0 0 0 35,00 172 

32301
/2023 

ME23180 EUROHUADA S.L. 
B5201741
5 

31.791,84 
3.221.453,
60 

26/09/20
23 

09:09:59 25 10 0 0 0 35,00 173 

32641
/2023 

ME23218 
MARIA JESUS 
MILLAN CEREÑO 

****7913** 17.820,00 
3.239.273,
60 

27/09/20
23 

13:50:47 25 10 0 0 0 35,00 174 

33703
/2023 

ME23273 MELIREP S.L. 
B5200250
8 

56.725,44 
3.295.999,
04 

05/10/20
23 

20:01:59 25 10 0 0 0 35,00 175 

33858
/2023 

ME23285 
CHAIB MOJTAR 
CHAIB 

****7320** 21.744,00 
3.317.743,
04 

06/10/20
23 

14:10:28 25 10 0 0 0 35,00 176 

31300
/2023 

ME23007 HORMECO S.L. 
B2990334
1 

100.000,00 
3.417.743,
04 

20/09/20
23 

09:15:29 20 0 0 15 0 35,00 177 

31315
/2023 

ME23011 
INSTALACIONES 
ELECTRICAS DE 
MELILLA S.L. 

B2995480
7 

48.835,77 
3.466.578,
81 

20/09/20
23 

09:24:25 20 0 0 15 0 35,00 178 

31354
/2023 

ME23029 
PRENSA DE 
MELILLA S.L. 

B2990373
9 

59.558,40 
3.526.137,
21 

20/09/20
23 

10:13:17 20 0 0 15 0 35,00 179 

31386
/2023 

ME23040 
DISTRIBUCION 
MELILLENSE TXIKY 
S.L. 

B5202794
3 

17.280,00 
3.543.417,
21 

20/09/20
23 

10:54:53 20 0 0 15 0 35,00 180 
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